© 2025 Dakota Plumbing Products, LLC.
Dakota Plumbing Products, LLC reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
All images are for illustrative purposes only and may vary from actual product.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to dakotaplumbingproducts.com
Have a question? Contact us: help@dakotaplumbingproducts.com
Features
•	Elegant Rounded Rectangular Design - Softly
contoured edges blend the sophistication of classic
shapes with modern flow, creating a serene focal
point in your bath space.
•	Premium Acrylic with Fiberglass Resin Construction
is Lightweight yet strong and durable, offering easy
installation and enduring beauty.
•	Freestanding Installation with a Center Drain offers
flexible placement designed for elegant symmetry
and efficient water flow.
Collection
Freyaan
Technical Info
Product Type Bathtub
Application Bathroom
Style Transitional
Shape Rectangle
Installation Type Freestanding
Drain Type Rough-In
Drain Position Center
Material
Acrylic
Color/Finish
 White................................................ DST-FSRCC00W-59
The Freyaan Freestanding Bathtub embodies elegance and tranquility with its gracefully rounded rectangular
form. Its softly contoured shape creates a harmonious balance, making it the perfect centerpiece for a serene
retreat. With graceful lines and a design that invites indulgence, the Freyaan offers a bathing experience
steeped in quiet luxury and refined beauty.
Accessories
Included:
• Drain With Overflow Assembly.....................DST-FDK00
Safety
Warranty
• Lifetime Limited Warranty
Free Standing Acrylic Bathtub
Item #: DST-FSRCC00W-59
Freyaan
© 2025 Dakota Plumbing Products, LLC.
Dakota Plumbing Products, LLC reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
All images are for illustrative purposes only and may vary from actual product.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to dakotaplumbingproducts.com
Have a question? Contact us: help@dakotaplumbingproducts.com
Measurements:
Capacity till Overflow 60 gallons
Overall Size 59" x 30" x 23"
Usable Depth / Rise 18"
Notes
Dakota recommends installation by a licensed
plumber. Install this product according to the proper
installation instructions. Please see individual product
part spec sheets for exact dimensions.
The Freyaan Freestanding Bathtub embodies elegance and tranquility with its gracefully rounded rectangular
form. Its softly contoured shape creates a harmonious balance, making it the perfect centerpiece for a serene
retreat. With graceful lines and a design that invites indulgence, the Freyaan offers a bathing experience
steeped in quiet luxury and refined beauty.
ø2” [50]
59” [1500]
18
½
”
[4
70
]
29
½
”
[7
50
]
2½
”
[6
5]
Free Standing Acrylic Bathtub
Item #: DST-FSRCC00W-59
Freyaan